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U-19 Championship
2024/25 3rd round, Match #22

Friday, 17.08.2024, 12:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 29°C.

«Veres» Rivne

3 : 1

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

1 Stefaniuk Pavlo
2 Lapko Vitalii
3 Kusyi Andrii
4 Ivasiuk Nikita
5 Parashchuk Volodymyr
6 Baran Rostyslav (C)
7 Lepskyi Orest
8 Petrov Vladyslav
9 Dubovyk Renat
10 Hodia Dmytro
11 Volchkov Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Yatselenko Bohdan
13 Vorobiak Ihor
14 Bokii Dmytrii
15 Bahrii Pavlo
16 Nosovskyi Serhii
17 Kovaliuk Roman
18 Havryliuk Mykola
19 Khalilov Teimur
20 Hnativ Maksym
21 Yudin Mykyta

Coach
Upilkov Stanislav

1 Omelchenko Ihor
2 Kaplunov Illia
3 Maiakov Yevhen
8 Shevchenko Yaroslav (C)
10 Matiash Sviatoslav
11 Mulyk Volodymyr
16 Butenko Tymur
20 Slota Illia
22 Bodnar Matvii
25 Hazazian Robert
27 Mihutskyi Stanislav

Substitutes
71 Kripak Nikita
5 Korniienko Daniil
6 Pokanievych Semen
9 Murashko Dmytro
13 Pasichnyi Bohdan
18 Yevchev Dmytro
21 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
23 Plichko Oleksii
24 Hladkov Oleksandr

Coach
Prylepov Oleksii

Referee:
Kuzyk Oleh
Assistant 1:
Liubinets Roman
Assistant 2:
Bodnarchuk Andrii
4th Official:
Firsov Maksym
Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 3rd round, Match #22
Friday, 17.08.2024, 12:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 29°C.

«Veres» Rivne 3 : 1 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
14' 25 Hazazian Robert

8 Petrov Vladyslav 43'

46' 22 Bodnar Matvii
9 Murashko Dmytro

10 Hodia Dmytro 47'

53' 10 Matiash Sviatoslav
21 Kamenskyi Oleksandr

53' 16 Butenko Tymur
13 Pasichnyi Bohdan

54' 27 Mihutskyi Stanislav
18 Yevchev Dmytro

8 Petrov Vladyslav
21 Yudin Mykyta 58'

9 Dubovyk Renat
17 Kovaliuk Roman 58'

61' 25 Hazazian Robert
23 Plichko Oleksii

67' 8 Shevchenko Yaroslav
11 Volchkov Vladyslav

19 Khalilov Teimur 69'

6 Baran Rostyslav 79'

10 Hodia Dmytro
15 Bahrii Pavlo 85'

5 Parashchuk Volodymyr 88'

19 Khalilov Teimur 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


